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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Josephine Gallo1405
West Coast

8.875 9.050 9.4009.500 36.825
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ailani Barragan1404
West Coast

8.950 9.200 9.3009.175 36.625
2 4 5 2 2 

2 

Cierra Lucero1458
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.850 9.2009.450 36.500
1 7 3 3 3 

3 

Colette Napiltonia1422
West Valley

8.550 9.450 8.9009.475 36.375
7 1 2 4 4 

4 

Sarah Fernandes1416
West Valley

8.700 9.425 8.6509.150 35.925
6 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Sydnee Loza1457
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.800 8.5009.200 35.300
4 8 4 8 6T

6T

Taylor Buchanan1456
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.900 8.8008.875 35.300
5 6 7 5 6T

6T

Tiana Watson1455
Dream Xtreme

8.500 9.250 8.6508.675 35.075
8 3 8 6T 8 

8 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


